Match Statistics 2022-2023 (Sep-Oct) complete incomp  missing error ostponed
Missing/incomplete/errors [last updated 23/10/22] v L 4 L P |

Age League | Referee
Division Group | Other |Team Date Day | Status Players [FA marks| marks marks Comments
Under 10 Autumn B u10 L  Abingdon United FC U10 17/09/2022 Sat incomp * v v v 0 starters, 2 subs
Under 15 A ui15 L  Abingdon United FC U15 16/10/2022 Sun incomp
Under 10 Autumn F SW ul10 L  Abingdon Youth U10 Whites 01/10/2022 Sat error 8 starters, 4 subs
Under 11 Autumn D Uil L  Abingdon Youth U11 White 18/09/2022 Sun incomp
Under 11 Autumn D Uil L  Abingdon Youth U11 White 16/10/2022 Sun incomp
Under 12 Autumn G South Uiz L Abingdon Youth U12 Green 25/09/2022 Sun incomp * missing goal scorers
Under 12 Autumn D u12 L  Abingdon Youth U12 Yellow 18/09/2022 Sun error \\\\\\k\\\\\ 8 starters, 4 subs
Under 12 Autumn D Uiz L Abingdon Youth U12 Yellow 09/10/2022 Sun incomp L 4 missing goal scorer
Under 12 Autumn D ui2 L  Abingdon Youth U12 Yellow 16/10/2022 Sun missing
Under 14 D u14 L  Abingdon Youth U14 Yellow 09/10/2022 Sun error N\ 9-0, 10 goals listed
Under 15 D ui5 L  Abingdon Youth U15 Yellow 02/10/2022 Sun incomp
Under 8 Autumn C South us L  Abingdon Youth U8 Yellow 15/10/2022 Sat missing
Under 17 B u17 L  AFC Brightwell Youth U17 09/10/2022 Sun error \ 10 starters, 3 subs
Under 16 D ui6 L  Ardley United FC U16 18/09/2022 Sun incomp 0 starters, 14 subs
Under 10 Autumn B u10 L  Aston U10 17/09/2022 Sat error 13 starters
Under 8 Autumn C North us L Bampton Town U8 Black 15/10/2022 Sat error 4 starters, 5 subs
Under 12 Autumn A ui2 L  Banbury United Youth U12 United 09/10/2022 Sun incomp missing goal scorers
Under 12 Autumn A ui2 L  Banbury United Youth U12 United 16/10/2022 Sun missing
Under 14 B u14 L  Banbury United Youth U14 25/09/2022 Sun error \\\ 12 starters
Under 14 B u14 L Banbury United Youth U14 02/10/2022 Sun error N 14 starters, 0 subs
Under 10 Autumn D u10 L  Benson United U10 Yellows 24/09/2022 Sat missing
Under 10 Autumn D u10 L  Benson United U10 Yellows 01/10/2022 Sat missing
Under 10 Autumn D u10 L  Benson United U10 Yellows 08/10/2022 Sat missing
Under 10 Autumn D u10 L  Benson United U10 Yellows 15/10/2022 Sat missing
Under 14 B ui4 L  Benson United U14 Yellow 25/09/2022 Sun incomp
Under 14 B ui4 L  Benson United U14 Yellow 09/10/2022 Sun incomp missing goal scorers
Under 14 B ui4 L  Benson United U14 Yellow 16/10/2022 Sun incomp missing goal scorer
Under 7 Autumn D u7 L  Benson United U7s 17/09/2022 Sat missing
Under 7 Autumn D u7 L  Benson United U7s 24/09/2022 Sat missing
Under 8 Autumn C South us L  Benson United U8 Blacks 17/09/2022 Sat incomp
Under 8 Autumn C South us L  Benson United U8 Blacks 24/09/2022 Sat missing
Under 8 Autumn C South us L  Benson United U8 Blacks 01/10/2022 Sat missing
Under 8 Autumn C South us L  Benson United U8 Blacks 08/10/2022 Sat missing
Under 8 Autumn C South us L  Benson United U8 Blacks 15/10/2022 Sat missing
Under 8 Autumn D South us L  Benson United U8 Yellows 01/10/2022 Sat missing
Under 13 Autumn F u13 L  Bicester Town Colts U13 Pumas 16/10/2022 Sun incomp missing goal scorers
Under 16 D U16 L  Bicester Town Colts U16 Pumas 02/10/2022 Sun missing
Under 8 Autumn E NE us L  Bicester Town Colts U8 Pumas 01/10/2022 Sat error &\\\\\\\\\\& 6 starters
Under 9 Autumn D North u9 L  Bletchingdon Youth U9 24/09/2022 Sat missing
Under 13 Autumn E u13 L  Botley Boys & Girls U13 09/10/2022 Sun error &\\\W 10 starters, 5 subs
Under 8 Autumn E SW us L  Botley Boys & Girls U8 15/10/2022 Sat missing
Under 10 Autumn D u10 L  Bure Park FC U10 Pumas 17/09/2022 Sat incomp
Under 10 Autumn E North u10 L  Bure Park FC U10 Tigers 08/10/2022 Sat missing
Under 17 D u17 L  Bure Park FC U17 09/10/2022 Sun error 14 starters
Under 8 Autumn B us L  Bure Park FC U8 08/10/2022 Sat incomp




Under 11 Autumn F North
Under 12 Autumn G North
Under 11 Autumn F South
Under 10 Autumn E South
Under 8 Autumn E SW
Under 8 Autumn E SW
Under 8 Autumn E SW
Under 13 Autumn A
Under 8 Autumn C North
Under 8 Autumn C North
Under 8 Autumn C North
Under 12 Autumn G South
Under 21 B

Under 21 B

Under 13 Autumn D
Under 14 C

Under 7 Autumn E
Under 10 Autumn C
Under 7 Autumn D
Under 8 Autumn D South
Under 8 Autumn D South
Under 8 Autumn D South
Under 9 Autumn A
Under 8 Autumn E SW
Under 9 Autumn E North
Under 12 Autumn F
Under 10 Autumn F NE
Under 8 Autumn D South
Under 11 Autumn D
Under 14 F

Under 10 Autumn C
Under 13 Autumn F
Under 7 Autumn D
Under 7 Autumn D
Under 7 Autumn D
Under 8 Autumn D South
Under 8 Autumn D South
Under 8 Autumn D South
Under 8 Autumn D South
Under 8 Autumn D South
Under 14 E

Under 7 Autumn B
Under 7 Autumn B
Under 7 Autumn E
Under 9 Autumn C South
Under 11 Autumn E
Under 11 Autumn D
Under 11 Autumn D
Under 11 Autumn D
Under 11 Autumn A
Under 13 Autumn E
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Carterton U1l

Carterton U12 Rangers
Chalgrove Cavaliers U11
Cholsey Bluebirds U10 Blues
Cholsey Bluebirds U8
Cholsey Bluebirds U8
Cholsey Bluebirds U8
Clanfield (85) U13

Clanfield (85) U8

Clanfield (85) U8

Clanfield (85) U8

Cold Ash Boys & Girls U12 Knights
Combe Junior Sports U18
Combe Junior Sports U18
Cumnor Minors U13 Eagles
Cumnor Minors U14 Blues
Cumnor Minors U7 Boys
Didcot Town Youth U10 Red
Didcot Town Youth U7
Didcot Town Youth U8 Green
Didcot Town Youth U8 White
Didcot Town Youth U8 White
Didcot Town Youth U9 Red
Donnington (2016) U8
Donnington (2016) U9
Easington Sports U12 Reds
Europa Titans U10 Yellow
Europa Titans U8

Florence Park FC U11
Football Bart Academy Banbury U14
Goring Robins U10 Reds
Goring Robins U13 Arrows
Goring Robins U7 Reds
Goring Robins U7 Reds
Goring Robins U7 Reds
Goring Robins U8 Red
Goring Robins U8 Red
Goring Robins U8 Red
Goring Robins U8 Red
Goring Robins U8 Red
Greater Leys Youth U14
Greater Leys Youth U7
Greater Leys Youth U7
Grove Challengers U7
Grove Challengers U9
Hanborough U11 Hawks
Hanney Youth U11 Black
Hanney Youth U11 Black
Hanney Youth U11 Black

Harwell and Hendred Youth U11 Blues
Harwell and Hendred Youth U13 Blue

16/10/2022
16/10/2022
02/10/2022
08/10/2022
24/09/2022
01/10/2022
15/10/2022
18/09/2022
01/10/2022
08/10/2022
15/10/2022
02/10/2022
02/10/2022
09/10/2022
16/10/2022
16/10/2022
24/09/2022
08/10/2022
24/09/2022
17/09/2022
24/09/2022
08/10/2022
15/10/2022
15/10/2022
15/10/2022
25/09/2022
15/10/2022
15/10/2022
09/10/2022
18/09/2022
15/10/2022
18/09/2022
24/09/2022
01/10/2022
08/10/2022
17/09/2022
24/09/2022
01/10/2022
08/10/2022
15/10/2022
16/10/2022
24/09/2022
08/10/2022
08/10/2022
15/10/2022
16/10/2022
25/09/2022
09/10/2022
16/10/2022
16/10/2022
09/10/2022

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

incomp
incomp
incomp
error
incomp
incomp
incomp
missing
incomp
incomp
missing
error
incomp
incomp
error
incomp
incomp
missing
incomp
error
error
missing
error
missing
missing
incomp
missing
error
error
error
missing
error
incomp
incomp
incomp
error
error
error
error
error
incomp
error
missing
missing
missing
missing
missing
incomp
incomp
error
incomp

missing goal scorers

8 starters, 5 subs

0 starters, 4 subs
missing goal scorers

\ additional goal added

4 starters, 4 subs
9 starters, 1 sub

missing 1 goal scorer

5 starters, 7 subs
8 starters, 3 subs
10 starters, 5 subs

L J12starters

0 starters, 5 subs

10 starters

8 starters

0 starters, 11 subs (unused)
10 starters, 1 sub unused

5 starters, 6 subs

possible missing goal

4 starters, 5 subs

AN NN N NENENEN
AN N NN
AN NN N NENENEN

10 starters

T o starers, 13.subs



Under 8 Autumn C South
Under 9 Autumn E South
Under 13 Autumn A
Under 8 Autumn D North
Under 12 Autumn G North
Under 16 C

Under 10 Autumn D
Under 12 Autumn B
Under 8 Autumn B

Under 9 Autumn A

Under 11 Autumn F North
Under 12 Autumn G North
Under 12 Autumn G North
Under 12 Autumn G North
Under 12 Autumn C
Under 12 Autumn C
Under 7 Autumn C

Under 7 Autumn C

Under 7 Autumn C

Under 8 Autumn C North
Under 10 Autumn E North
Under 9 Autumn E North
Under 17 B

Under 7 Autumn F

Under 9 Autumn C South
Under 11 Autumn F North
Under 16 B

Under 21 B

Under 12 Autumn B
Under 13 Autumn E
Under 16 D

Under 9 Autumn C South
Under 11 Autumn A
Under 11 Autumn A
Under 11 Autumn A
Under 11 Autumn A
Under 7 Autumn B

Under 7 Autumn B

Under 7 Autumn B

Under 12 Autumn A
Under 9 Autumn A

Under 9 Autumn A

Under 9 Autumn A

Under 9 Autumn D North
Under 10 Autumn E South
Under 10 Autumn E South
Under 11 Autumn F South
Under 11 Autumn F South
Under 11 Autumn F South
Under 11 Autumn F South
Under 12 Autumn E
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Harwell and Hendred Youth U8 Blues
Harwell and Hendred Youth U9 Blues

Headington Youth U13 Yellows
Headington Youth U8 Yellows
Hinksey Park U12 Pumas
Hinksey Park U16 Tigers
Kennington Athletic U10
Kennington Athletic U12 Green
Kennington Athletic U8 Yellows
Kennington Athletic U9 Yellows
Kidlington Youth U11 Knights
Kidlington Youth U12 Gladiators
Kidlington Youth U12 Gladiators
Kidlington Youth U12 Gladiators
Kidlington Youth U12 Warriors
Kidlington Youth U12 Warriors
Kidlington Youth U7 Cavaliers
Kidlington Youth U7 Cavaliers
Kidlington Youth U7 Cavaliers
Kidlington Youth U8 Warriors
Launton U10

Launton U9 Athletic

Mansfield Road Juniors U17
Marcham U7 Marcham Colts
Marcham U9 Colts

Marston Saints U11 White
Marston Saints U16 Red
Middleton Cheney U21

Milton United U12

Milton United ul3

Milton United U16

North Leigh United U9

Oxford Blackbirds U11

Oxford Blackbirds U11

Oxford Blackbirds U11

Oxford Blackbirds U11

Oxford Blackbirds U7

Oxford Blackbirds U7

Oxford Blackbirds U7

Oxford City FC U12 Blue
Oxford City FC U9 Blue

Oxford City FC U9 Blue

Oxford City FC U9 Blue

Oxford City FC U9 Hoops

Oxford United Women FC U10 Pre Acaden
Oxford United Women FC U10 Pre Acaden

Oxford United Women FC U1l
Oxford United Women FC U1l
Oxford United Women FC U1l
Oxford United Women FC U1l
Oxford United Women FC U12

24/09/2022
17/09/2022
02/10/2022
15/10/2022
16/10/2022
16/10/2022
15/10/2022
25/09/2022
17/09/2022
24/09/2022
18/09/2022
02/10/2022
09/10/2022
16/10/2022
18/09/2022
16/10/2022
17/09/2022
01/10/2022
08/10/2022
08/10/2022
15/10/2022
15/10/2022
02/10/2022
08/10/2022
01/10/2022
09/10/2022
25/09/2022
18/09/2022
16/10/2022
18/09/2022
02/10/2022
17/09/2022
18/09/2022
25/09/2022
09/10/2022
16/10/2022
24/09/2022
01/10/2022
08/10/2022
18/09/2022
24/09/2022
01/10/2022
08/10/2022
01/10/2022
24/09/2022
15/10/2022
18/09/2022
25/09/2022
02/10/2022
16/10/2022
02/10/2022

Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

error
error
incomp
missing
incomp
error
error
incomp
error
error
incomp
incomp
incomp
incomp
missing
incomp
error
error
error
missing
error
missing
error
error
incomp
error
incomp
error
incomp
error
error
incomp
missing
missing
incomp
missing
error
missing
missing
error
error
error
incomp
incomp
missing
missing
missing
missing
missing
missing
missing

v

AN N NN YR

AN N NN

7 starters
6 starters, 2 subs
missing 1 goal

missing goal scorers

10 starters, 1 sub

8 starters

missing 1 goal scorer

5 starters, 6 subs (unused)
8 starters, 2 subs

10 starters, 5 unused subs
missing goal scorers
missing goal scorers
5 starters, 6 subs (unused)
5 starters, 6 subs (unused)

11 starters, 0 subs

8 starters, 4 subs

7 okay, but 5 possible unregistered

5 starters, 6 subs

8 starters, 3 subs
goal scorers missing

10 starters/8 subs used (some listed as both)

missing goal scorer
12 starters, 1 sub
12 starters, 4 subs
5 starters, 5 subs

8 starters, 5 subs
9 starters, 1 sub
10 starters



Under 12 Autumn E
Under 12 Autumn E
Under 13 Autumn C
Under 13 Autumn C
Under 13 Autumn C
Under 13 Autumn C
Under 7 Autumn B
Under 7 Autumn B
Under 9 Autumn B
Under 9 Autumn B
Under 9 Autumn B
Under 9 Autumn B
Under 9 Autumn B
Under 9 Autumn A
Under 11 Autumn E
Under 21 B

Under 8 Autumn C South
Under 8 Autumn C South
Under 9 Autumn D South

Under 11 Autumn B
Under 11 Autumn B
Under 11 Autumn B
Under 16 B

Under 16 B

Under 7 Autumn F

Under 8 Autumn D North
Under 8 Autumn D North
Under 8 Autumn D North
Under 8 Autumn D North
Under 9 Autumn D North
Under 9 Autumn D North
Under 9 Autumn D North
Under 10 Autumn F SW

Under 11 Autumn B

Under 12 Autumn G North

Under 13 Autumn E
Under 14 B

Under 14 B

Under 15 E

Under 7 Autumn E
Under 7 Autumn E
Under 7 Autumn E
Under 7 Autumn C

Under 9 Autumn D North
Under 9 Autumn D North
Under 9 Autumn D North
Under 9 Autumn D North

Under 14 D

Under 10 Autumn E South
Under 10 Autumn F NE
Under 11 Autumn F South
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Oxford United Women FC U12

Oxford United Women FC U12

Oxford United Women FC U13

Oxford United Women FC U13

Oxford United Women FC U13

Oxford United Women FC U13
Oxfordshire Skill Acquisition (OSAA) U7
Oxfordshire Skill Acquisition (OSAA) U7
Oxfordshire Skill Acquisition (OSAA) U8
Oxfordshire Skill Acquisition (OSAA) U8
Oxfordshire Skill Acquisition (OSAA) U8
Oxfordshire Skill Acquisition (OSAA) U8
Oxfordshire Skill Acquisition (OSAA) U8
Oxfordshire Skill Acquisition (OSAA) U9
Radley Youth U11 United

Radley Youth U21

Radley Youth U8 United

Radley Youth U8 United

Radley Youth U9 United

Reading City FC U11 Royals

Reading City FC U11 Royals

Reading City FC U11 Royals

Reading City FC U16 United

Reading City FC U16 United

St Edmunds U7

St Edmunds U8 Royals

St Edmunds U8 Royals

St Edmunds U8 Royals

St Edmunds U8 Royals

St Edmunds U9

St Edmunds U9

St Edmunds U9

Stanford-in-The-Vale U10

Summertown Stars AFC U11 Gladiators
Summertown Stars AFC U12 Comets
Summertown Stars AFC U13 Scorpions
Summertown Stars AFC U14 Panthers
Summertown Stars AFC U14 Panthers
Summertown Stars AFC U15 Condors
Summertown Stars AFC U7 Asteroids
Summertown Stars AFC U7 Asteroids
Summertown Stars AFC U7 Asteroids
Summertown Stars AFC U7 Atoms
Summertown Stars AFC U9 Vikings
Summertown Stars AFC U9 Vikings
Summertown Stars AFC U9 Vikings
Summertown Stars AFC U9 Vikings
Tower Hill U14 Stars

Wallingford & Crowmarsh FC U10 Cobras

Wallingford & Crowmarsh FC U10 Tigers

Wallingford & Crowmarsh FC U11 Sharks

09/10/2022
16/10/2022
18/09/2022
25/09/2022
02/10/2022
16/10/2022
17/09/2022
24/09/2022
17/09/2022
24/09/2022
01/10/2022
08/10/2022
15/10/2022
15/10/2022
02/10/2022
16/10/2022
24/09/2022
08/10/2022
17/09/2022
18/09/2022
25/09/2022
02/10/2022
09/10/2022
16/10/2022
01/10/2022
24/09/2022
01/10/2022
08/10/2022
15/10/2022
17/09/2022
08/10/2022
15/10/2022
17/09/2022
16/10/2022
16/10/2022
02/10/2022
18/09/2022
09/10/2022
16/10/2022
17/09/2022
24/09/2022
08/10/2022
01/10/2022
17/09/2022
24/09/2022
01/10/2022
15/10/2022
16/10/2022
15/10/2022
15/10/2022
25/09/2022

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sun

incomp
missing
missing
missing
missing
missing
missing
missing
missing
missing
missing
missing
missing
incomp
error
missing
incomp
missing
error
error
incomp
missing
error
error
missing
missing
missing
missing
missing
error
missing
missing
missing
error
incomp
error
missing
missing
incomp
missing
missing
missing
error
missing
missing
missing
missing
missing
missing
missing
incomp

missing goal scorers

11 starters, 2 subs

5 starters, 3 subs
10 starters

12 starters, 1 sub
13 starters

10 starters, 4 subs
missing goal scorers
12 starters, 4 subs

missing goal scorer

5 starters, 6 subs



Under 12 Autumn C
Under 14 B

Under 15 D

Under 7 Autumn C
Under 7 Autumn C
Under 8 Autumn D South
Under 13 Autumn C
Under 7 Autumn F
Under 7 Autumn F
Under 8 Autumn B
Under 8 Autumn B
Under 8 Autumn B
Under 8 Autumn B
Under 13 Autumn E
Under 17 A

Under 8 Autumn E NE
Under 8 Autumn E NE
Under 12 Autumn E
Under 12 Autumn E
Under 12 Autumn E
Under 12 Autumn E
Under 12 Autumn E
Under 8 Autumn E NE
Under 8 Autumn E NE
Under 8 Autumn A
Under 8 Autumn A
Under 8 Autumn D North
Under 8 Autumn D North
Under 11 Autumn C
Under 8 Autumn D North
Under 8 Autumn D North
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Walllingford & Crowmarsh FC U12 Weasels 18/09/2022

Walllingford & Crowmarsh FC U14 Hornets
Walllingford & Crowmarsh FC U15 Pumas
Walllingford & Crowmarsh FC U7 Tigers
Wallingford & Crowmarsh FC U7 Tigers
Wallingford & Crowmarsh FC U8 Cobras

Wantage Town FC U13 Boys
Wantage Town FC U7
Wantage Town FC U7
Wantage Town FC U8
Wantage Town FC U8
Wantage Town FC U8
Wantage Town FC U8
Watlington Town U13
Watlington Town U17
Watlington Town U8
Watlington Town U8
Westwood Wanderers U12
Westwood Wanderers U12
Westwood Wanderers U12
Westwood Wanderers U12
Westwood Wanderers U12
Wheatley U8 Black
Wheatley U8 Black
Wheatley U8 Purples
Wheatley U8 Purples
Wheatley U8 Whites
Wheatley U8 Whites
Witney Vikings Youth U11 Warriors
Woodstock Town U8
Woodstock Town U8

18/09/2022
16/10/2022
17/09/2022
08/10/2022
01/10/2022
02/10/2022
17/09/2022
24/09/2022
17/09/2022
24/09/2022
08/10/2022
15/10/2022
16/10/2022
09/10/2022
17/09/2022
24/09/2022
18/09/2022
25/09/2022
02/10/2022
09/10/2022
16/10/2022
17/09/2022
08/10/2022
08/10/2022
15/10/2022
17/09/2022
08/10/2022
16/10/2022
17/09/2022
24/09/2022

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat

incomp
error
error
error
incomp
missing
incomp
error
incomp
missing
incomp
missing
missing
missing
missing
missing
missing
incomp
incomp
incomp
incomp
missing
incomp
incom
error
missing
incomp
incomp

n
error
error

v

.

v

v

v

v v
v v
v v
v v

v v v
v v v

12 starters
12 starters, 4 subs
4 starters, 5 subs

missing 1 goal
7 starters, 6 subs (5 used, 1 unused)

10 starters, 2 subs

10 starters, 2 subs

5 starters, 6 subs

6 starters, 2 subs
0 starters, 1 sub



